Datasheet P331
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Battery powered plastic strapping tools for heavy duty applications
Characteristics

 Brushless motor for less maintenance
 Tool in automatic version available for more efficient operation
 Well balanced tool for all strapping positions
 Up to 370 strap cycles per battery charge
 Tool welds without tension (strap repair)
 Quick battery exchange
Datasheet P331
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model P331
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.0274 P331/19/0.80-1.19/7.0 19 3/4 0.80-1.19 .031-.047 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0276 P331/19/1.20-1.53/7.0 19 3/4 1.20-1.53 .047-.060 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0282 P331/25/0.40-0.79/7.0 25 1 0.60-0.79 .024-.031 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0284 P331/25/0.80-1.19/7.0 25 1 0.80-1.19 .031-.047 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0286 P331/25/1.20-1.35/7.0/7.0 25 1 1.20-1.35 .047-.053 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0292 P331/32/0.40-0.79/7.0 32 1 ¼ 0.60-0.79 .024-.031 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0294 P331/32/0.80-1.19/7.0 32 1 ¼ 0.80-1.19 .031-.047 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0296 P331/32/1.20-1.35/7.0 32 1 ¼ 1.20-1.35 .047-.053 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0275 P331/19/0.80-1.19/7.0/A 19 3/4 0.80-1.19 .031-.047 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0277 P331/19/1.20-1.53/7.0/A 19 3/4 1.20-1.53 .047-.060 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0283 P331/25/0.40-0.79/7.0/A 25 1 0.60-0.79 .024-.031 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0285 P331/25/0.80-1.19/7.0/A 25 1 0.80-1.19 .031-.047 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0287 P331/25/1.20-1.35/7.0/A 25 1 1.20-1.35 .047-.053 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0293 P331/32/0.40-0.79/7.0/A 32 1 ¼ 0.60-0.79 .024-.031 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0295 P331/32/0.80-1.19/7.0/A 32 1 ¼ 0.80-1.19 .031-.047 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
43.0297 P331/32/1.20-1.35/7.0/A 32 1 ¼ 1.20-1.35 .047-.053 7000 1575 39-63 1.5-2.5
 A = Automatic model
Battery chargers for model P331
Item No. Model Charging type  Tension Countries
N5.4453